
 
 

SD47 Bus Routes 2025/2026 
Uncontrolled document if printed. 
Bus routes subject to change without notice. 
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information. 
Revised: 09/25/2025 

 

 

 

Route 2 

 

AM  Time  Bus stop 

 

2A   8:11  Hwy 101 & Cariboo 

  8:16  Hwy 101 & Rifle Range 

  8:18  Hwy 101 & Southhill 

  8:19  Hwy 101 & Pebble Beach 

  8:20  Oceanside Resort 

  8:21  8114 Centennial Dr 

  8:24  3340 Padgett Rd 

  8:25  3980 Padgett Rd  (Cocola Plant) 

  8:29  Padgett & Valley 

  8:31  Padgett & Myrtle 

  8:33  Blue Mountain Trailer Park 

  8:37  pull over if early at the mailbox Cranberry/Haslam 

  8:41  Cranberry & Haslam 

  8:43  Cranberry & Marlatt 

  8:44  Cranberry & Manson 

  8:45  BROOKS SCHOOL 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation


 
 

SD47 Bus Routes 2025/2026 
Uncontrolled document if printed. 
Bus routes subject to change without notice. 
Please refer to https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation for current route information. 
Revised: 09/25/2025 

 

 

 

Route 2 

PM  Time  Bus stop 

 

2B   2:27  KELLY CREEK SCHOOL 

  2:30  Lang Bay Hall 

  2:35  Scotch Fir & Lee   (Loubert side) 

  2:36  Roberts & Scotch Fir 

  2:38  Roberts & Leaside 

  2:40  Roberts & Thunder Bay 

  2:49  Saltery Bay 

  3:19  Manson & Drake 

2A  3:26  BROOKS SCHOOL 

  3:35  Cranberry & Manson 

  3:36  Cranberry & Marlatt 

  3:38   Cranberry & Haslam 

  3:47  Blue Mountain Trailer Park 

  3:50  Padgett & Myrtle 

  3:52  Padgett & Valley 

  3:53   3980 Padgett Rd  (Cocola Plant) 

  3:55  3340 Padgett Rd 

  3:57   8114 Centennial Dr 

  3:59  Oceanside Resort 

  4:01  Hwy 101 & Pebble Beach 

  4:03  Hwy 101 & Southhill 

  4:07  Hwy 101 & Rifle Range 

  4:08  Hwy 101 & Cariboo 

 

https://www.sd47.bc.ca/page/54/student-transportation

